. Corse: eFoodhandler Basic Food handler's

contmecne 0: 2014-1057703 2/19/2015
CAFOODHANDLERS.COM

Status: Open

Certificate Information for JOHNSON, NINA

Certificate Name:

Customer Reference Number:
Certificate ID:

Issue Date:

Certificate Expires:

Certificate Status:

Test Number:

Test Score:

Fee Paid:

Payment Reference:

eFoodhandlers Basic Food Safety Course - (CALIFORNIA Version)

1057703

2014-1057703
02/19/2014

02/19/2015

Open

2060

38

$10

View Invoice under Login



